ICORE DIVISION 2024 International Postal Match CLASS

C,L L6 0O, RF Un, D, C, B, A, M, GM
CLAS SPECIAL
FIRST LAST ICORE # DIV S CATEGORIES DATE CLUB ST1 ST 2 ST3 ST4 TOTAL
John Chafey AZ2105 (0] M Senior 11-Aug PRGC 15.01 30.24 2257 22.21 90.03
Ulrich Kurt LWY165 L A Senior 25-Aug Wyoming ICORE 9.81 3439 2538 26.66 96.24
Chris Stadler non-member L Un Senior 7-Jul Arizona Rocks 13.83 31.15 29.28 22.59 96.85
Dale Harris non-member @) M Senior 28-Dec Mountain District Pistol Club 11.91 32.03 29.47 26.23 99.64
Rick Weise PA4159 L A Senior 31-Dec Hellertown 18.83 3132 2588 23.97 100
Rick Weise PA4159 O UN Senior 31-Dec Hellertown 19.18 33.31 26.25 2494 103.68
Bill Thorpe LMA2691 L A Senior 17-Nov MAWG 14.35  37.51 2740 2456 103.82
Dennis Rechel LNV2485 L B Senior 20-Oct Stillwater Firearms 13.73 37.73 26.51 2591 103.88
Rick Weise PA4159 L A Senior 23-Aug Hellertown 18.04 33.93 26.23 26.13 104.33
Rick Weise PA4159 L A Senior 19-Jul Hellertown 827 4129 2914  26.57 105.27
Matt Meeks non-member 0] A Senior 21-Sep SLOSA 17.66 33.81 26.39 31.53 109.39
Thomas Howard NE4321 0] U Senior 15-Dec Marksman Indoor Range 14.67 38.28 31.86 25.07 109.88
Andrew Moss LAUS9878 O A Senior 26-Dec Mountain District Pistol Club 13.46  42.31 29.32 2517 110.26
JAY McKEOWN  NE4469 C B Senior 22-Jun ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL 1499 4234 2575 27.21 110.29
Jay Mckeown NE4469 C A Senior 12-Oct Estern Nebraska Icore 15.05  41.77 26.35 29.01 112.18
Kenneth Ortbach LPA2126 L A Senior 21-Jun Hellertown 1444 4139 29.08 274 112.31
Kenneth Ortbach LPA2126 L6 A Senior 22-Nov Hellertown 14.98 39.43 29.89 29.31  113.61
Robert Patton IN1944 O B Senior 10/13 Wildcat 16.98 4198 2743 27.79 114.18
Robert Patton IN1944 L B Senior 10/13 Wildcat 14.08 4046 3155 28.15 114.24
Thomas Clyde non-member L Un Senior 7-Jul Arizona Rocks 2119  41.83 27.23 26.19 116.44
Guy Mongrain Can 3886 L C Senior 29-Sep FRPC 1395 3413 3198 36.56 116.62
Tim Altenburg non-member L Un Senior 28-Jul MCI 8.88  43.21 36.66 28.22 116.97
Kenneth Ortbach LPA2126 @) A Senior 3-Jan Hellertown 13.1 40.99 33.99 29.14 117.22
Jay Mckeown NE4469 C A Senior 15-Dec Marksman Indoor Range 20.99 38.75 29.48 28.54 117.76
Dennis Rechel LNV2485 L A Senior 16-Jun SFA 21.51 41.41 28.80 26.38 118.10
Fabio Catellan non-member L6 Senior 15-Jun Romagna SC ltaly 1764 4279 2782 3048 118.73



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
Jace Samsel
Dan Lindahl
Kenneth Ortbach
Sharon Gregson
Jace Samsel
Jay Mckewon
Maurizio Pattoia
Jace Samsel
Jace Samsel
Kenneth Ortbach
Greg Cannon
Rick Weise
Dennis Rechel
Sharon Gregson
Kenneth Ortbach
Rick Weise
Dan Lindahl
Jace Samsel
Dennis Rechel
Charles Copeland
Mike Eastin
Kenneth Ortbach
TRENTON  GRANT
Mike Hess
Guy Mongrain
Steve Saunders
Ulrich Kurt
Kenneth Ortbach

KS4078
MN4129
LPA2126

CAN3767
KS4078

NE4469

non-member

KS4078
KS4078

LPA2126
GA3643
PA4159
LNV2485
CAN3767
LPA2126
PA4159
MN4129
KS4078
LNV2485
2431
non-member
LPA2126
TX4839
PA3739
Can 3886
CAN3865
LWY165
LPA2126

L6
L6

L6

L6

OO

L6
RF

un

UN

2024 International Postal Match

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

22-Sep
13-Oct
20-Sep
2-Aug
27-Oct
11-Aug
24-Aug
28-Jul
27-Oct
3-Jan
10-Aug
22-Nov
16-Jun
7-Sep
19-Jul
20-Dec
13-Oct
28-Jul
20-Oct
11-Aug
27-Oct
3-Jan
5-Oct
3-Jan
29-Sep
24-Aug
15-Sep
20-Dec

MCI
Minnesota ICORE
Hellertown
Chilliwack Shootists
MCI
EASTERN NEBRASKA ICORE

A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
MCI
MCI
Hellertown
GA ICORE
Hellertown
SFA
Chilliwack Shootists
Hellertown
Hellertown
Minnesota ICORE
MCI
Stillwater Firearms
PRGC
MCI
Hellertown
OK-121
Hellertown
FRPC
LTV
Wyoming ICORE
Hellertown

17.46
20.62
21.61

19.07
17.03

17.16
28.81

16.38
15.89

14.67
21.07
12.65
28.87
22.79
18.03
38.87
23.34
16.65
32.55

21.34
19.91

17.22
18.74
14.18
37.05
25.29
23.43
21.38

CLASS

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

43.41
42.57
43.14

39.60
46.38

46.20
45.01

46.22
47.82

43.18
41.62
39.65
43.25
42.64
47.22
35.02
44.68
43.79
41.34
44.25

47.9
52.04
44.62
48.89

35.4
45.45
50.40
46.53

30.51
29.65
27.67

34.74
29.52

31.63
22.98

31.11
30.26

34.57
29.66
34.09
27.68
29.50
31.09
25.39
31.73
39.77
30.15
32.87
32.62

31.4
35.86
35.53
29.64
28.54
29.32
33.47

28.20
27.22
27.89

27.59
28.59

26.54
24.88
28.84
28.65

30.6
30.79
37.24
24.25
29.50
30.29
26.47
27.53
28.61
25.63
31.45
29.68
29.65
31.67
32.61
29.46
32.98
29.40

315

119.58
120.06
120.31
121.00
121.52
121.53
121.68
122.55
122.62
123.02
123.14
123.63
124.05
124.43
125.63
125.75
127.28
128.82
129.67
129.91
130.11
130.31
130.89
131.21
131.55
132.26
132.55
132.88



ICORE DIVISION

C,L, L6, O, RF
JAY McKEOWN
Dan London
Jim Jensen
Mark Richards
Dan Newton
Winston Mew
Kenneth Ortbach
Winston Mew
Monte Bruesewitz
Bret Budd
Mario Pelliconi
Cameron Wong
Paul Laird
Andy Mohr
Sharon Gregson
Kenneth Ortbach
Cameron Wong
Dave Figler
Dave Figler
Paul Laird
Jeff Fieldsend
Paul Laird
Jon Galde
Tom Miller
Bruce Kilgore
Sharon Gregson
MARK RICHARDS
Ed Davis
BRET BUDD

NE4469
non-member
L4466
NE4722
AZ2630
AL4761
LPA2126
AL4761
MN4392
NE4342
non-member

LCan 610
FL4168
CAN3767
LPA2126
non-member
PA4008
PA4008
LCan 610
L4467
CANG610
MN4192
PA3347
AZ3824
CAN3767
NE4722
LORG466
NE4342
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2024 International Postal Match

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

6-Jul
23-Aug
8-Aug
15-Dec
7-Jul
20-Jul
31-Dec
7-Sep
13-Oct
12-Oct
15-Jun
16-Jun
29-Sep
21-Jul
17-Aug
31-Dec
20-Oct
21-Jun
19-Jul
29-Sep
8-Aug
24-Aug
13-Oct
23-Aug
11-Aug
15-Jun
6-Jul
29-Jun
22-Jun

ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL

Hellertown
ROCKFORD

Marksman Indoor Range
Arizona Rocks
Chilliwack Shootists

Hellertown

Chilliwack Shootists
Minnesota ICORE
Estern Nebraska Icore
Romagna SC ltaly

SFA
FRPC
CFWG

Chilliwack Shootists

Hellertown

Stillwater Firearms

Hellertown
Hellertown
FRPC

ROCKFORD
LTV

Minnesota ICORE

Hellertown
PRGC

Chilliwack Shootists
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL
Wolverton Mtn
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL

25.46
28.24
15.40
25.68
21.51
23.78
15.17
19.58
19.68
29.22
25.38
25.57
27.16

19.4
30.02
16.66
28.05
2512
24.62
29.16
14.64
34.35
24.38
2417
18.53
21.18
19.74
21.35
26.53

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

48.88
44.02
49.03
48.43
44.08
47.20
43.61
46.56
48.03
43.04
44.43
43.05
45.65
47.77
45.68
43.42
52.20
45.89

49.8

47.4
45.49
4458
51.37
48.29
52.56
53.10
52.47
48.94
26.39

CLASS

28.76  29.81

306  30.28
3229  36.48
30.64  28.67
3483 33.68
35.91 28.58
42.07  34.82
32.63 37.29
3452 3443
3239 3210
34.67 33.41
30.65  39.53
3437  31.69
3755 3435
36.66  27.22
4297  37.62
31.66  29.98
40.09  31.55
3542  33.09
3259  33.92
3432 49.05
34.04  30.98
37.85 30.44
31.39 4047
3422  39.03
38.79  31.99
32.57 4047
34.83 40.36
3495 3344

132.91
133.14
133.20
133.42
134.10
135.47
135.67
136.06
136.66
136.75
137.89
138.80
138.87
139.07
139.58
140.67
141.89
142.65
142.93
143.07
143.50
143.95
144.04
144.32
144.34
145.06
145.25
145.48
145.50



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
Paul Laird
Darren Vanunen
Todd Taylor
Sharon Gregson
Warren Mortimer
Jace Samsel
Hobbie Chestney
Jay Horsley
lan Rech
Bent Moller
Dave Figler
Fabio Catellan
BRET BUDD
John Catterall
Steve Saunders
MARK RICHARDS
Steve Saunders
Todd Taylor
Andy Bonetto
Darren Van Unen
Jason Wagner
Pete Berg
Bret Budd
Dario Mencarini
Jeff Fieldsend
Kevin Collins
Jay Horsley
Tom Miller
Paul Morrill

CAN610
AUS3602
AZ2121
CAN3767
AUS3551
KS4078
FL4921
NV3047
non-member
AUS3789
PA4008
non-member
NE4342
LAZ3682
Can 3865
NE4722
Can 3865
AZ2121
non-member
AUS3602
NE4373
MN4381
NE4342
non-member
L4467
MN4191
NV3047
PA3347

Can 3065
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2024 International Postal Match

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
S
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

24-Aug
26-Dec
7-Jul
26-Oct
26-Dec
22-Sep
6-Jul
20-Oct
26-Dec
26-Dec
23-Aug
15-Jun
6-Jul
7-Jul
29-Sep
22-Jun
29-Sep
11-Aug
14-Dec
1-Jan
15-Dec
13-Oct
15-Dec
25-Aug
8-Aug
13-Oct
16-Jun
21-Jun
29-Sep

LTV
Mountain District Pistol Club
Arizona Rocks
Chilliwack Shootists
Mountain District Pistol Club
MCI
Escambia River ICORE
Stillwater Firearms
Mountain District Pistol Club
Mountain District Pistol Club
Hellertown
Romagna SC ltaly
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL
Arizona Rocks
FRPC
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL
FRPC
PRGC
CAWB
Mountain District Pistol Club
Marksman Indoor Range
Minnesota ICORE
Marksman Indoor Range
A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
ROCKFORD
Minnesota ICORE
SFA
Hellertown
FRPC

30.17
22.90
31.12
23.15
27.40
15.30
29.43
23.18
22.37
28.18
23.17
31.01
28.00
31.66
31.34
22.05
29.31
32.53
32.07
30.89
23.50
30.21
25.44
30.3
27.31
27.37
22.41
28.67
27.95

50.16
58.04
44.69
58.52
48.97
47.23
51.21
61.42
46.64
56.71
53.1
55.11
52.15
52.52
52.39
60.71
49.94
48.88
54.08
56.66
55.41
49.68
63.91
53.6
53.87
54.90
55.80
59.37

CLASS
Un, D, C, B, A, M,GM
28.77  36.56
33.67 31.36
30.11 40.25
3552 2945
32.76  38.60
52.77 3249
40.38  27.31
30.51 33.32
42.34  38.54
3455 30.99
37.85  36.91
3246 32.84
36.75  35.78
35.70  33.63
36.27  33.98
42.02  29.37
38.89  37.11
40.38  33.97
3430 35.51
3447  34.06
37.57  39.83
37.67  40.04
36.05 32.63
36.02  38.89
43.98  34.52
37.03 40.65
39.83 41.98
36.81 35.24
42.46  39.11

51.88

145.66
145.97
146.17
146.64
147.73
147.79
148.33
148.43
149.89
150.43
151.03
151.42
152.68
153.51
153.98
154.15
155.25
155.76
155.96
156.08
156.31
157.60
158.03
158.81
159.68
159.95
160.02
160.09

161.4



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
Bret Budd
Steve Saunders
Mike Eastin
Richard Miller
Sean Hughes
Brad Pedersen
David Gildon
BRET BUDD
Sean Hughes
Terrance Gwynn
Andy Bonetto
Ed Davis
Terrance Gwynn
David Moore
BRET BUDD
Dario Mencarini
John Catterall
Tom Miller
Kevin Collins
Andy Rector
Wayne Paradowski
Mark Gunther
Chuck VanAlstyne
John Dedarnette
Joe Holmes
Alex Gilmore
Riichiro Suzuki
Juliann Davis

NE4342
CAN3865
non-member
OK4375
CA3905
non-member
LOK3016
NE4342
CA3905
non-member
non-member
LOR6466
CAN3897
SC4380
NE4373

LAZ3682
PA3347
MN4191
non-member
NY3461
non-member
NY1622
KS4763
OK4955
non-member
KS4367
LOR6278

RF

L6

LTD
Open
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L6
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0
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L6
L6
O
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UN
un
Un

Un
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Un

un

O
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

12-Oct
24-Aug
28-Jul
21-Sep
12-Oct
27-Oct
21-Sep
22-Jun
14-Dec
17-Aug
12-Oct
31-Aug
20-Jul
8-Dec
6-Jul
25-Aug
11-Aug
3-Jan
13-Oct
17-Nov
22-Sep
26-Dec
22-Sep
28-Jul
21-Sep
7-Jul
28-Jul
29-Jun

2024 International Postal Match

Estern Nebraska Icore
LTV
MCI
CORE
CAWB
MCI
CORE
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL
CAWB
Chilliwack Shootists
CAWB
Wolverton Mtn
Chilliwack Shootists
Palmetto Gun Club
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL
A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
PRGC
Hellertown
Minnesota ICORE
CFWG
SaraSpa Rod & Gun
Mountain District Pistol Club
SaraSpa Rod & Gun
MCI
CORE
Arizona Rocks
MCI
Wolverton Mtn

44.61
28.54
16.69
25.16
34.90
27.27
41.35
22.47
35.62
22.45
35.72
41.76
32.32
33.01
30.23
36.38
33.63

26.3
15.99
31.71
20.69

35.65

22.51
33.28
32.57
38.18
34.41
38.17

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

56.12
57.39
65.93
58.09
62.26
57.15
47.14
61.19
59.38
54.09
60.92
49.13
62.53
65.28
56.58

61.6
54.82
67.39
78.28
54.56
47.16

61.25

46.90
60.76
66.69
60.49
67.05
61.57

CLASS

26.73  34.06
37.45  38.66
36.79 4281
36.99  42.01
33.92  31.35
4279 3586
3519  39.53
4379  36.36
39.00  30.08
5330  35.52
34.48 3643
4128  37.57
37.40 3776
38.76  33.62
46.08  39.11
37.91  38.19
3459  52.20
46.05  37.17
37.62 4521

57.8  33.11
3129 3377
38.79  45.83
35.30  31.69
4362 4565
4327  42.37
4413  42.38
4567  39.10
36.96 51.83

161.52
162.04
162.22
162.25
162.43
163.07
163.21
163.81
164.08
165.36
167.55
169.74
170.01
170.67
172.00
174.08
175.24
176.91
177.10
177.18
180.09
181.52
182.63
183.31
184.90
185.18
186.23
188.53



ICORE DIVISION

C,L, L6, O, RF
Robert Paddon
DAVID GILDON
Mike Marneris
Bilal Salaam
Sean Mcsheehy
Kurt Campbell
Robert Taillon
Andy Bonetto
Sean Hughes
Ken Billings
Juliann Davis
John Dedarnette
Warren Mortimer
Winston Mew
Eric Welsh
Andy Bonetto
Chris Todd
Terrance Gwynn
Vince LeBlanc
Luis Sarzi
John Dejarnette
Sean Hughes
David Greene
Stoddard Gary
James Barss
Wisehart Daniel
Sean Hughes
Andy Schaffer
Vincent Hlavinka

CAN4033
LOK3016
non-member
non-member

NE2387
non-member
non-member

CA3905
non-member
LOR6278
KS4763
AUS3551
AL4761
IN4841
non-member
CAN4155
CAN3897
non-member
non-member
KS4763
CA3905
NY2205
WY4824
NY4536
WY3235
CA3905
non-member
non-member

L6

L6

L6

L6

L6
L6
L6
L6
RF

O O

RF

L6
CL

2024 International Postal Match

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

15-Jun
5-Oct
11-Aug
11-Aug
15-Dec
11-Aug
29-Sep
9-Nov
9-Nov
8-Dec
31-Aug
22-Sep
1-Jan
15-Jun
3-Nov
12-Oct
15-Jun
15-Jun
20-Jul
12-Oct
27-Oct
9-Nov
22-Sep
15-Sep
22-Sep
15-Sep
12-Oct
10-Nov
21-Jun

Chilliwack Shootists
OK-121
PRGC
PRGC

Marksman Indoor Range

PRGC

FRPC

CAWB

CAWB
Palmetto Gun Club

Wolverton Mtn
MCI
Mountain District Pistol Club
Chilliwack Shootists
Atlanta Conservation Club (ACC

CAWB
Chilliwack Shootists
Chilliwack Shootists
Chilliwack Shootists

CAWB

MCI

CAWB

SaraSpa Rod & Gun
Wyoming ICORE
SaraSpa Rod & Gun
Wyoming ICORE

CAWB

Palmetto Gun Club
Hellertown

31.97
33.15
23.72
46.77

33.94
43.20
35.17
31.65
33.68
46.92
33.86
38.72
35.98
27.35
37.72
46.23
35.84
45.47
29.11
47.43
47.85
54.31
27.48
32.93
41.21
56.94
45.34
54.92

62.6

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

68.67
70.63
59.82
65.47

66.54
61.00
73.58
76.77
62.56
74.35
69.47
68.51
80.11
78.97
59.50
68.10
64.35
73.63
76.46
74.35
67.61
70.82
63.43
82.28
55.86
73.50
83.20
71.55
69.54

CLASS

4506  43.28
39.99  46.90
5353  53.63
4507  34.29
4334 4863
4522 4377
4277  41.84
38.00 47.31
4863  49.43
4188 3157
51.27  40.13
50.21  40.69
4951  34.30
38.34  55.91
69.94  38.70
39.94 5242
5281  58.03
46.44 4581
56.36  49.55
46.70 4337
5541 4717
59.29  35.23
4479 3823
50.13  57.16
3526  37.42
4332 51.86
4465 56.13
5244  51.56

472 5223

188.98
190.67
190.70
191.60

192.45
193.19
193.36
193.73
194.30
194.72
194.73
198.13
199.90
200.57
205.86
206.69
211.03
211.35
211.48
211.85
218.04
219.65
221.59
222.50
225.26
225.62
229.32
230.47
231.57



ICORE DIVISION

C,L, L6, O, RF
David Olig non-member
Kenny Gee
Carolee Taylor non-member
Paul Noble non-member
DJ DeJarnette non-member
Andy Bonetto
Keith Malmos FL2834
James Coe GA4416
DJ Dedarnette non-member
Massimo Mirti non-member
David Gildon LOK3016
Vince LeBlanc non-member
Dan Peterson NV4912
CHARLES STEPHENS OK4720
JOLINE WELLENDORF
Roberto Cipolletta non-member
Bill Lotta PENDING
Joline Wellendorf ~ non-member
James Coe GA4416
Andy Schaffer non-member
Paul Noble non-member
Bo Hanson IN4859
Johnny Villarino non-member
Homer Beckner non-member
Shawn Fairbrother =~ CAN3403
Terran Tidwell OK4546
Greg Ladd non-member
Alan Kelley non-member

UN
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un

Un
Un

Un
un

un

un
Un

Un
Un
Un
Un

Un

Un
Un

2024 International Postal Match

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

11-Aug
16-Jun
15-Jun
7-Sep
22-Sep
9-Nov
21-Jul
10-Aug
28-Jul
24-Aug
4-Jan
15-Jun
16-Jun
5-Oct
6-Jul
25-Aug
8-Aug
27-Oct
10-Aug

8-Dec
26-Oct
3-Nov
7-Jul
10/13
24-Aug
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep

EASTERN NEBRASKA ICORE
SFA
Chilliwack Shootists
Chilliwack Shootists
MCI
CAWB
CFWG
GA ICORE
MCI
A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
OK-121
Chilliwack Shootists
SFA
OK-121
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL
A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
ROCKFORD
MCI
GA ICORE

Palmetto Gun Club
Chilliwack Shootists
Atlanta Conservation Club (ACC
Arizona Rocks
Wildcat
LTV
CORE
CORE
CORE

38.60
42.60
58.54
45.89
47.36
41.25
48.42
60.00
54.78
44.67
36.57
39.37
43.68
53.75
52.57
62.52
43.01
59.55
62.40

69.43
50.43
64.59
56.47
83.43
83.1
58.08
100.89
77.61

CLASS
Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

8554 5238 55.07
7468 5579 61.13
83.90 4672 45.70
7792 59.87  53.01
81.02 5472 5528
8477 5878  54.81
81.39 5765 60.56
68.08 61.92 58.39
83.95 5846 51.59
110.98  51.94  43.37
104.28  40.41  70.49
101.11 4837  64.47
90.89 6247  60.79
86.54 57.87  60.49
89.69 6959 48.53
756 7437 52.33
115.31  60.87  50.05
78.05 5543  76.21
86.10 51.97 69.78
1005 53.84 49.86
9530 61.65 79.78
110.78 5840  66.29
96.38 77.87 76.88
119.23  68.98  40.99
89.74 7699  70.42
109.81 79.72 7754
105.69 64.82 61.72
97.12 7639  96.27

231.59
234.20
234.86
236.69
238.38
239.61
248.02
248.39
248.78
250.96
251.75
253.32
257.83
258.65
260.38
264.82
269.24
269.24
270.25

273.63
287.16
300.06
307.60
312.63
320.25
325.15
333.12
347.39



ICORE DIVISION 2024 International Postal Match CLASS

C,L L6 0O, RF Un, D, C, B, A, M, GM
Rick Ames non-member L Un S, Mil 6-Jul Escambia River ICORE 76.86 136.10 76.25 63.38 352.59
Traci Brooks FL4962 L6 Un S, Mil 6-Jul Escambia River ICORE 102.60 137.50 86.72 8297 409.79
1
Lew Warner NY197 (0] M Super Senior 30-Sep CPC 3.56 32.52 22.40 21.56 80.04
Tom Hughes NV4403 0] Un  Super Senior  20-Oct Stillwater Firearms 32.57 42..93 30.24 27.60 90.41
Larry Carl CAN3183 o] Un Super Senior  24-Aug LTV 1548 3364 2452 2747 101.11
Jim Civitello non-member @) Un  Super Senior 27-Jul Genessee Wheel gunners 15.75 37.50 25.23 23.46 101.94
Jeffery Harrison FL3779 L C  Super Senior  23-Jun VolusiaCounty 15.16 28.11 33.17 25.67 102.11
Steve Brackney NV231 0] A Super Senior  20-Oct Stillwater Firearms 16.06 40.08 27.47 2260 106.21
Scott Fish LIL2654 L A Super Senior  23-Jun VolusiaCounty 487 4592 29.26 28.87 108.92
Steve Brackney NV231 L A Super Senior  20-Oct Stillwater Firearms 13.11 41.60 29.42 25.02 109.15
David Williams LKSPRAIRIESKY L6 B  Super Senior  22-Sep MCI 19.57 3569 26.60 27.50 109.36
Bob Powell MA0632 O A Super Senior  15-Sep MAWG 1459 4052 2810 26.65 109.86
Bob Powell MA9632 ] A Super Senior  17-Nov MAWG 20.73 37.04 29.69 24.03 111.49
Mark Mulliner CA3559 0] B  Super Senior 21-Sep SLOSA 15.27 4235 30.74 2538 113.74
Don Richard CAN4753 L Un  Super Senior  24-Aug LTV 1414 4455 2914 26.36 114.19
Scott Fish LIL2654 L A Super Senior  17-Nov CFWG 18.92 37.9 2985 27.82 11449
Daniel Donlan LNJ3372 L B Super Senior 31-Dec Hellertown 12.21 39.48  31.91 31.52 115.12
David Williams LKSPRAIRIESKY L A Super Senior  28-Jul MCI 16.22 4176 2793 30.69 116.60
Scott Fish LIL2654 L A Super Senior  24-Nov VolusiaCounty 23.62 40.57 26.33 27.28 117.00
Paul Kennedy LAUS9855 RF  Un  Super Senior 1-Jan Mountain District Pistol Club 23.26 37.53 27.55 29.15 117.49
Larry Carl Can 3183 O UN Super Senior 29-Sep FRPC 23.54 39.65 25.69 299 118.78
David Williams LKSPRAIRIESKY O B  Super Senior  28-Jul MCI 28.65  38.91 2576 2715 120.47
Wil Cournoyer LMA2786 L B  Super Senior 15-Sep MAWG 14.81 4262 3045 33.22 12110
Scott Fish LIL2654 L A Super Senior  21-Jul CFWG 15.33 4479 3189 2919 121.20
John Garrison SC2649 L6 C  Super Senior  10-Nov Palmetto Gun Club 209  40.59 31.72 28.95 122.16
Robert Demarchi LCT9742 L6 B  Super Senior  15-Sep MAWG 18.49 4175 2943 3379 123.46
Paul Kennedy LAUS9855 RF Super Senior  28-Dec Mountain District Pistol Club 16.70 44.41 28.39 33.98 123.48



ICORE DIVISION

C,L, L6, O, RF
Daniel Donlan LNJ3372
Mike Viggianelli non-member
Scott Fish LIL2654
Don Richard Can 4753
Dan Hall LCA9634
Clelland Dale SD2994
Jonathan Durocher LLA1610
Daniel Donlan LNJ3372
Les Nielson NE1259
Robert Demarchi LCT9742
Scott Fish LIL2654
Dan Hall LCA9634
David Williams Y
Annette Aysen LLA1438
Michael Mayman LAZ229
Daniel Donlan LNJ3372
Tim Colby IN9888
Annette Aysen LLA1438
Aaron Runyan non-member
Thomas Guillmette CT4226
Jonathan Durocher LLA1610
Ken Adams LNV2484
Warren Moore LKSHOOT
John Garrison SC2649
Warren Moore LKShoot
James Meola PA3449
Ken Adams LNV2484
James Meola PA3449
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2024 International Postal Match

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

19-Jul
21-Sep
17-Nov
29-Sep
9-Nov
15-Sep

9-Jun
31-Dec

7-Jul
17-Nov
24-Nov
12-Oct
27-Oct
13-Oct

7-Jul
22-Nov
10/13
9-Jun
21-Sep
17-Nov
13-Oct
16-Jun
27-Oct
8-Dec
28-Jul
23-Aug
20-Oct
20-Sep

Hellertown
SLOSA
CFWG

FRPC
CAWB
Wyoming ICORE
Palo Alto ICORE
Hellertown
Arizona Rocks
MAWG
VolusiaCounty
CAWB
MCI
Palo Alto

Arizona Rocks
Hellertown
Wildcat
Palo Alto ICORE
SLOSA
MAWG
Palo Alto
SFA
MCI
Palmetto Gun Club
MCI
Hellertown
Stillwater Firearms
Hellertown

18.62
18.53
13.18

19.5
22.07
19.67
14.83
13.52
22.08
19.32
17.36
23.14
25.91

21.86

23.04
20.33
19.36
25.28
25.62
35.16
18.67
22.60
38.45
21.08
32.91
20.77
14.31
22.35

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

49.89
48.58
43.07
41.92
46.24
46.25
51.15
41.05
46.27
52.77
53.71
50.74

54.7

48.14

44.60
47.91
48.58
42.60
48.34
49.47
48.24
50.79
43.54
57.38
49.74
47.55
51.89
47.44

CLASS

287  28.11
28.84  29.44
3524 3467
3345 31.45
30.97 30.16
3140 3224
33.99  30.30
3294 4418
34.82  28.99
31.01 29.74
30.75 31.58
3472 25.82
26.71  27.31
31.95  33.20
38.61  28.99
33.08  34.29
36.12  31.87
33.09 36.16
3179 34.88
2824  28.21
4327  31.30
3281  35.69
2879  32.05
31.01 3455
31.80  29.92
3488 32.26
36.74 4181
3899  37.1

125.32
125.39
126.16
126.32
129.44
129.56
130.26
131.69
132.16
132.84
133.40
134.42
134.63
135.15

135.24
135.61
135.93
137.13
140.63
141.08
141.48
141.89
142.83
144.02
144.37
144.46
144.75
145.88



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
Dan Hall
Daniel Donlan
Bob Garvin
Warren Moore
James Meola
James Meola
Bob Garvin
Jeffrey Harrison
Daniel Donlan
James Meola
Paolo Dal Pino
Joe Gutierrez
Marc Esculier
Terry Goddard
Gallant Bill
Peter Mills
Warren Messina
Gallant Bill
Valtiero Gobbi
Bob Edmonds
Alessandro  Bianconi
Tom Gehl
Daniele Tarozzi
Terry Goddard
Douglas Foster
Bob Edmonds
James Meola
Daniel Donlan

LCA9634
LNJ3372
IN1978
LKSHOOT
PA3449
PA3449
IN1978
FL3779
LNJ3372
PA3449
non-member
LNV3144
FRA4713
MO3417
WY4243
NY3104
LCA1599
WY4243
non-member
Can 4002
non-member
WI4130
Lita2307
MO3417
0OK4248
CAN4002
PA3449
LNJ3372
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Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

14-Dec
20-Sep
10/13
22-Sep
3-Jan
20-Dec
10/13
21-Jul
3-Jan
21-Jun
25-Aug
20-Oct
24-Nov
11-Aug
25-Aug
27-Jul
12-Oct
15-Sep
25-Aug
29-Sep
24-Aug
8-Aug
24-Aug
11-Aug
4-Jan
24-Aug
22-Nov
23-Aug

2024 International Postal Match

CAWB
Hellertown
Wildcat
MCI
Hellertown
Hellertown
Wildcat
CFWG
Hellertown
Hellertown
A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
Stillwater Firearms
VolusiaCounty
EASTERN NEBRASKA ICORE
Wyoming ICORE
Genessee Wheel gunners
CAWB
Wyoming ICORE
A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
FRPC
A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
ROCKFORD
A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
EASTERN NEBRASKA ICORE
OK-121
LTV
Hellertown
Hellertown

22.62
36.39
19.67
36.77
25.72

245
28.58
23.47
24.25
28.28
24.37
26.86
32.52
24.46
25.93
21.63
24.90
25.48
25.77
32.25
15.15
33.12
28.01
28.14
28.32
45.01
27.03
19.87

CLASS
Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM
4507 5124 2824
4487 3187 3433
479 3914  41.11
4750 3491 30.85
53.03 3571 36.22
5253 3761  36.19
4523 4431 3353
5373 32.06 43.22
4839 3444 4542
4793 4024  36.19
5244  36.01 39.92
5567 3428  36.21
56.07 30.57 33.95
5361 38.14 37.94
5434 4093  32.98
62.81 39.07  31.11
59.10 3504 35.78
5725 4022  33.20
4959 3187 518
526 36.65 37.62
68.91 33.63 42.98
4911 4077  37.95
58.14  40.72  34.56
51.83  33.07  48.91
5210 3625 45.85
47.82 3408 35.66
6224 3813 3562
4922 6164 3245

147.17
147 .46
147.82
150.03
150.68
150.83
151.65
152.48

152.5
152.64
152.74
153.02
153.11
154.15
154.18
154.62
154.82
156.15
159.03
159.12
160.67
160.95
161.43
161.95
162.52
162.57
163.02
163.18



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
James Meola
Robert Paddon
PHIL LAWRENCE
Terry Goddard
Larry Santarossa
Saxon Dave
Daniele Tarozzi
Cholo Insua
Donnie Duren
Daniel Baker
DOUG FOSTER
Terry Goddard
Terry Goddard
Sharon Brandes
Gary Shinsing
Mike Wiggins
Tom Hughes
Christine Medina
Cris Mar
Gilberto Celli
Jeffery Harrison
Brian Largy
Curtis Melnychuk
Jerome Turner
Mike Wiggins
Sharon Brandes
Jon Moore
Steve Gunson

PA3449
non-member
LOK4193
MO3417
non-member
WA3623
Lita2307
CAN4065
non-member
NY4343
0OK4248
MO3417
MO3417
MO3794
non-member
LF2642
NV4403
CAN4015
non-member
non-member
FL3779
non-member
non-member
non-member
LF2642
MO3794
IN608
non-member
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2024 International Postal Match

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

31-Dec
17-Aug
5-Oct
22-Sep
11-Aug
25-Aug
15-Jun
17-Aug
27-Oct
22-Sep
5-Oct
28-Jul
27-Oct
22-Sep
21-Sep
24-Nov
20-Oct
15-Jun
11-Aug
25-Aug
24-Nov
26-Oct
7-Sep
21-Sep
23-Jun
27-Oct
10/13
15-Jun

Hellertown
Chilliwack Shootists

OK-121
MCI
PRGC

Wyoming ICORE
Romagna SC lItaly
Chilliwack Shootists

MCI

SaraSpa Rod & Gun

OK-121
MCI
MCI
MCI

SLOSA

VolusiaCounty
Stillwater Firearms
Chilliwack Shootists

PRGC

A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
VolusiaCounty
Chilliwack Shootists
Chilliwack Shootists

SLOSA

VolusiaCounty

MCI
Wildcat

Chilliwack Shootists

39.81
24.77
31.21
38.52
39.69
36.80
34.42
38.60
36.41
24.77
41.10
40.37
41.57
40.69
46.14
43.09
24.71
43.18
32.30
34.86
45.58
30.10
23.33
54.77
45.35
34.67
28.73
33.94

CLASS

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

50.4
63.62
58.63
50.93
49.91
55.17
55.49
54.15
56.33
45.23
52.14
54.86

61.6
56.16
56.84
52.06
72.49
54.13
57.30
68.04
52.28
69.22
71.15
50.63
52.50
63.43
62.75
65.73

35.37
39.86
38.58
39.31
40.67
40.13
32.27
38.06
41.37
28.81
40.27
37.65
31.92
37.65
38.44
41.25
40.69
42.16
47.72

42
45.22
4217
42.06
35.31
39.40
40.62
48.09
45.10

37.86
36.89
37.52
37.46
37.36
36.81
46.77
39.69
37.83
28.68
39.08
39.86
38.23
38.84
33.19
39.14
38.75
37.68
40.68
33.32
35.78
37.81
43.85
39.95
44.99
44.62
44.87
40.35

163.44
165.14
165.94
166.22
167.63
168.91
168.95
170.50
171.94
172.39
172.59
172.74
173.32
173.34
174.61
175.54
176.64
177.15
178.00
178.22
178.86
179.30
180.39
180.66
182.24
183.34
184.44
185.12



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
Hugh Black
Al Turner
Fred Allen
Willy Lapus
Ken Adams
Jeffrey Harrison
Hugh Black
Hugh Black
Phil Lawrence
Joe Gutierrez
Christine Medina
Al Turner
Dave Woods
Randy Rice
JOHN FAIRCHILD
Marc Esculier
Henry Gagnon
Alessandro  Bianconi
Steve Gunson
Bill Walter
Henry Gagnon
Kathryn Hunley
John Thompson
Rob Liszek
Warren Messina
Hugh Black
Bill Marshall
Tom Gehl

CAN2130

AL4890
NV4156
CAN4014
LNV2484
FL3779
LCan 2130
LCan 2130
LOK4193
LNV3144
non-member
AL4890
FL4137
WI4571
NE4766
FRA4713
MA4309
non-member
non-member
IN4882
MA4309
CA2955
non-member
PENDING
LCA1599
CAN2130
non-member
WI14130

oOr o r

L6
L6

L6

O

un

Un
un
Un

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

24-Aug
20-Jul
16-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
17-Nov
29-Sep
29-Sep
21-Sep
16-Jun
17-Aug
15-Jun
21-Jul
8-Aug
22-Jun
24-Nov
15-Sep
24-Aug
17-Aug
10/13
17-Nov
9-Nov
19-Sep
8-Aug
9-Nov
24-Aug
14-Dec
8-Aug

2024 International Postal Match

LTV

Chilliwack Shootists

SFA

Chilliwack Shootists

SFA
CFWG
FRPC
FRPC
CORE

SFA

Chilliwack Shootists
Chilliwack Shootists

CFWG
ROCKFORD

ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL
VolusiaCounty

MAWG

A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
Chilliwack Shootists

Wildcat
MAWG
CAWB

Thompson Range

ROCKFORD
CAWB
LTV
CAWB
ROCKFORD

42.3

32.31
28.78
48.49
24.15
44.75
46.62
33.29
33.78
29.06
57.08
38.07
39.13
38.48
32.63
29.37
36.97
48.94
28.83
36.78
39.13
36.84
35.26
43.33
35.51

58.6
37.55
32.28

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

55.85

66.04
59.51
51.88
57.04
57.05
58.85

61.2
66.46
55.65
57.43
58.99
61.89
70.95
70.11
92.68
68.24
67.18
72.50
65.65
67.42
64.73
73.51
72.33
65.93
60.21
70.21
59.63

CLASS

4559  41.59
4266  44.59
4658 51.05
43.05  43.21
4478  61.01
42.03  43.82

39  43.18
4477 50.85
4820  41.70
4727 5853
4060 36.76
4699 51.46
4719  47.76
4418  42.40
49.09  44.29
37.96  36.80
4497  46.82
4333 3853
4516  51.76
5451  41.40
46.04  47.42
53.08  45.80
4451  47.66
4175  44.97
4723 53.86
44.07  39.89
49.70  47.05
58.64  54.15

185.33

185.60
185.92
186.63
186.98
187.65
187.65
190.11
190.14
190.51
191.87
195.51
195.97
196.01
196.12
196.81
197.00
197.98
198.25
198.34
200.01
200.45
200.94
202.38
202.53
202.77
204.51
204.70



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
Paul Tessier non-member
Ross Alec WY4472
Daniele Tarozzi Lita2307
John Thompson non-member
Warren Messina LCA1599
James Meola PA3449
John Young non-member
Ed Thornton KS4052
Ed Thornton KS4052
Dave Woods FL4137
Brian Largy non-member
Loreno Paolini non-member
Randy Elgin non-member
Saxon Dave WA3623
Dave Landles non-member
Mike Wiggins LF2642
Loreno Paolini
Jeff Brown IN4855
Jeff Holt CAN4580
Mike Wiggins LFL2642
Steve Snyder IN4093
Jeff Brown IN4855
Blaine Smith NY4511
Bill Smithem SC3617
Jim Brown non-member
Claudio Cinetto non-member
Bill Smithem SC3617
Philip Ferguson Can 3213

O00OO0Or0O 000§

0 &

Un

Un
Un
UN
Un

2024 International Postal Match

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

20-Oct
25-Aug
6-Jul
20-Sep
12-Oct
31-Dec
26-Oct
27-Oct
28-Jul
17-Nov
7-Sep
25-Aug
7-Sep
15-Sep
24-Aug
24-Nov
25-Aug
10/13
24-Aug
17-Nov
10/13
3-Nov
22-Sep
10-Nov
3-Nov
24-Aug
8-Dec
29-Sep

Stillwater Firearms
Wyoming ICORE
Romagna SC lItaly
Thompson Range
CAWB
Hellertown
Chilliwack Shootists
MCI
MCI
CFWG
Chilliwack Shootists
A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
Chilliwack Shootists
Wyoming ICORE
LTV
VolusiaCounty
A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
Wildcat
LTV
CFWG
Wildcat
Atlanta Conservation Club (ACC
SaraSpa Rod & Gun
Palmetto Gun Club
Atlanta Conservation Club (ACC
A.U.T.D.S. Magione ltaly
Palmetto Gun Club
FRPC

78.37
34.94
52.13
4317
36.57
40.02
53.21
38.39
39.09
48.46
42.96
60.59
42.26
52.13
71.89
41.41
65.47
49.48
40.11
40.98
52.67
48.81
30.36
43.61
59.05
4555
57.39
48.66

CLASS
Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM
5715 3550  35.40
77.07 46.18  49.74
68.78 5264  37.13
68.43 50.93  49.56
78.09 4556  52.24
61.51 50.64  60.37
67.41 50.31 42.53
60.36 55.01 61.71
57.94 5969  59.17
61.88 50.96 57.88
76.94 5570  44.55
69.12 5125 39.75
7652 4880  54.08
7055 51.90 47.16
58.07 40.39 52.37
67.18 6197 52.45
69.81 4367 443
87.52 4430 4551
84.99 5843  47.54
84.03 59.96  46.1
65.13 3829  79.54
7861 4828  61.26
60.73 4136  38.39
7376 54.02 67.64
7711 5114 5565
757 5841  64.57
76.83 6563 47.94
89.39 62.86 52.65

206.42
207.93
210.68
212.09
212.46
212.54
213.46
215.47
215.89
219.18
220.15
220.71
221.66
221.74
222.72
223.01
223.25
226.81
231.07
231.07
235.63
236.96
238.66
239.03
242.95
244.23
247.79
253.56



ICORE DIVISION 2024 International Postal Match CLASS

C,L L6 0O, RF Un, D, C, B, A, M, GM
Claudio Cinetto non-member L6 Super Senior  15-Jun Romagna SC ltaly 4575 108.54 4727 5256 254.12
Kristie Buxton FL4705 @] Un  Super Senior  17-Nov CFWG 79.09 73.95 53.4 49.15 25559
Jerry Noonkester  non-member L Un  Super Senior  20-Oct Stillwater Firearms 51.77 88.49 64.83 60.34 265.43
Rick Schlang non-member O Un  Super Senior  31-Aug Wolverton Mtn 71.88 83.43 59.46 57.02 271.79
Philip Ferguson CAN3213 L Un  Super Senior  24-Aug LTV 52.09 84.14 69.34 66.55 272.12
Robert Parsell IN4915 C U  Super Senior 10/13 Wildcat 69.49 926 63.39 5518 280.66
Ross Alec WY4472 L D  Super Senior  25-Aug Wyoming ICORE 159.90 52.18 37.71 33.15 282.94
Dave Jones non-member C Un  Super Senior 7-Sep Chilliwack Shootists 57.60 90.30 71.96 67.86 287.72
Gary Fried non-member L6 Un Super Senior  20-Oct Stillwater Firearms 56.78 107.47 72.53 51.64 288.42
Dave Jones non-member C Un  Super Senior  26-Oct Chilliwack Shootists 71.31 97.57 65.12 64.00 298.00
Denise DiVittorio FL1112 L D L, SS 6-Jul Escambia River ICORE 69.58 96.86 88.36 76.41 331.21
Glenn Wise non-member C Un SS 6-Jul Escambia River ICORE 61.78 105.69 87.25 77.06 331.78
Mark Thomas non-member C UN  Super Senior  11-Aug PRGC 119.58 80.54 92.29 4568 338.09
Dave Mensour non-member C Un  Super Senior 7-Sep Chilliwack Shootists 80.29 149.80 93.08 86.12 409.29
Curtis Johnson non-member C Un  Super Senior  31-Aug Wolverton Mtn 146.61 139.84 11468 113.90 515.03
Debbie Banker non-member C Un  Super Senior  10-Nov Palmetto Gun Club 123.41 184.39 145.91 123.8 577.51
Debbie Banker non-member C Un  Super Senior 8-Dec Palmetto Gun Club 187.29 223.83 107.97 9475 613.84
I
Tom Kettells AZ569 (0] B Grand Senior 11-Aug PRGC 15.66 35.39 25.29 22.76 99.10
Tom Kettells AZ569 @) B  Grand Senior 7-Jul Arizona Rocks 18.02 33.51 23.45 2417 99.15
Elliot Aysen LLA1439 L GM Grand Senior 13-Oct Palo Alto 11.38 3722 3127 2296 102.83
Kirby Goodman LAZ19 O A Grand Senior  11-Aug PRGC 17.37 3557 26.60 2539 104.93
Andrew Dulay LFL747 C B  Grand Senior 7-Sep Hansen Range 12.81 44.20 29.57 31.26 105.03
Elliot Aysen LLA1439 L GM Grand Senior 9-Jun Palo Alto ICORE 1523 39.84 2893 2780 111.80
Robert Settle LFL2367 O B  Grand Senior  23-Jun VolusiaCounty 16.18 3737 3150 28.24 113.29
Gary Thibodaux LA1437 L A Grand Senior  13-Oct Palo Alto 15.37 4202 3066 30.18 118.23
Robert Settle LFL2654 O B  Grand Senior  24-Nov VolusiaCounty 26.78  38.71 29.30 2555 120.34
Bruce Balcom AZ2037 L B  Grand Senior  11-Aug PRGC 20.89 43.19 30.94 30.37 125.39



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
Ken Wartman
Gary Thibodaux
Rodney Brown
Ron Williamson
Rodney Brown
Ron Williamson
Dick DiVittorio
Dave SABIA
Mark Smith
Ron Williamson
Dave Sabia
Jim Browne
Michael Averre
DONALD RUSH
Mike Averre
Dan Orne
Bob Border
Barbara Thibodaux
Bernard Mackey
Bernard Mackey
Tom Olewine
Michael Widebrook
Donald Rush
Bruce Balcom
Michael Widebrook
Ronald Miller
Nick Bolton
Bill Lagusis

LCan 3038
LA1437
CAN2913
LCA98
Can 2914
LCA98
FL1111
AZ4213
IN4856
LCA98
AZ4213
non-member
WA4361
NE4290
WA4361
WA4788
A3716
LA1436
LFLBAMBAM
LFLBAMBAM
LPA9976
non-member
NE4290
non-member
non-member
NE4327

LCANVPD1010

A1011458

rmrrrOO0OroOr o000 orr

@ ooor Of

-
o

CL

WOOBBWOOOOSW>0wWm>»w> B> S

ocoooSSo§

2024 International Postal Match

Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior

29-Sep
9-Jun
24-Aug
9-Nov
29-Sep
14-Dec
6-Jul
11-Aug
3-Nov
12-Oct
7-Jul
27-Jul
31-Aug
22-Jun
19-Oct
19-Oct
11-Aug
9-Jun
24-Nov
23-Jun
19-Jul
22-Sep
28-Jul
7-Jul
27-Oct
15-Dec
2-Aug
11-Aug

FRPC
Palo Alto ICORE
LTV
CAWB
FRPC
CAWB
Escambia River ICORE
PRGC
Atlanta Conservation Club (ACC
CAWB
Arizona Rocks
Genessee Wheel gunners
Wolverton Mtn
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL
ARPC-56
ARPC-56
PRGC
Palo Alto ICORE
VolusiaCounty
VolusiaCounty
Hellertown
MCI
MCI
Arizona Rocks
MCI
Marksman Indoor Range
Chilliwack Shootists
PRGC

21.46
17.79
24.99
20.46

22.7
30.69
22.20
36.61
19.08
30.09
28.98
2712
2212
18.88
26.78
20.34
25.99
27.14
34.57
40.71

39.6
27.16
34.52
24.45
20.45
27.62
29.36
35.41

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

48.06
43.25
42.68
49.57
44.32
46.64
45.02
44.20
50.60
56.22
54.53
53.11
52.64
56.39
56.98
57.34
50.00
49.25
55.22
46.91

54.3
60.63
55.56
58.00
68.56
57.01
57.51
59.20

CLASS
31.23  26.08
3226 34.31
3145  29.36
2960 29.68
32.72  20.84
2930 3091
36.21 38.36
33.94  20.10
38.28 39.34
31.94 2055
2098 34.36
37.69  34.20
43.44  36.70
41.84  37.98
3558  36.40
30.89  47.99
3557 45.19
45.51 35.91
3455  36.55
39.68  34.62
35.94  32.36
39.51 34.95
36.79 3541
39.85  40.23
31.92 4285
43.28  37.81
40.59  39.93
3429 39.18

126.83
127.61
128.48
129.31
120.58
137.54
141.79
143.85
147.30
147.80
147.85
152.12
154.90
155.09
155.74
156.56
156.75
157.81
160.89
161.92

162.2
162.25
162.28
162.53
163.78
165.72
167.39
168.08



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
Gilberto Celli
Mike Doyle
Timothy Mcsheehy
Gilberto Celli
Nick Bolton
Willy Lapus
Donald Rush
Bernard Mackey
Ronald Miller
Mike Doyle
Nick Bolton
DONALD RUSH
David Lukens
Alfred Suave
Paolo Conti
DONALD RUSH
Lawson (Way Thomas
Donald Rush
Donald Rush
Tom Edwards
Dano Manalo
Ronald Miller
Donald Rush
Reuel Emery
John Fairchild
Tim Zeglin
Barbara Thibodaux
Mark Shumate

non-member
KS3964
NE4335
non-member
LCANVPD1010
non-member
NE4290
LFL-BAMBAM
NE4327
KS4364
LCANVPD1010
NE4290
AZ3690
LGA2809
non-member
NE4290
CAN3873
NE4290
NE4290
WI2584
FL4166
NE4327
NE4290
WA2812
NE4766
WI3722
LA1436
FY112604
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2024 International Postal Match

Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior

6-Jul
27-Oct
12-Oct
6-Jul
17-Aug
17-Aug
12-Oct
21-Jul
12-Oct
22-Sep
15-Jun
22-Jun
11-Aug
10-Aug
6-Jul
6-Jul
17-Aug
11-Aug
28-Jul
8-Aug
23-Jun
11-Aug
15-Dec
31-Aug
12-Oct
13-Oct
13-Oct
28-Jul

Romagna SC ltaly

MCI

Estern Nebraska Icore
Romagna SC ltaly
Chilliwack Shootists
Chilliwack Shootists
Estern Nebraska Icore

CFWG

Estern Nebraska Icore

MCI

Chilliwack Shootists
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL

PRGC
GA ICORE

Romagna SC lItaly
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL
Chilliwack Shootists
EASTERN NEBRASKA ICORE

MCI
ROCKFORD
VolusiaCounty

EASTERN NEBRASKA ICORE
Marksman Indoor Range

Wolverton Mtn

Estern Nebraska Icore
Minnesota ICORE

Palo Alto
MCI

25.97
25.36
30.44
28.48
26.48
26.91
28.67
37.46
37.91
27.47
33.32
34.28
44.72
25.65
38.53
31.35
30.10
43.28
38.88
33.28
29.37
44.42
39.79
27.26
38.06
17.56
26.95
35.75

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

55.91
63.4
58.94
60.92
58.06
50.88
63..72
57.92
52.61
57.97
57.47
65.13
55.79
58.96
53.56
55.43
56.94
58.48
61.60
65.87
59.37
57.35
58.84
64.50
62.09
89.47
50.60
59.51

CLASS

51.64 34.64

416  38.35
40.52  38.88
43.39  36.57
46.32  39.02
43.59  48.55
39.95  37.67
4252  33.83
41.67  41.86
47.77  40.98
40.73  43.55
35.70 40.94
4246  33.40
46.10  45.70
47.05  37.50
35.86 54.64
48.07  42.95
33.14  43.61
40.65 37.64
4276  39.56
4438  48.40
36.37  43.61
4455  40.53
47.43  44.58
39.87 44.06
42.57 34.64
63.33 43.94
4110  48.73

168.16
168.71
168.78
169.36
169.88
169.93
170.01
171.73
174.05
174.19
175.07
176.05
176.37
176.41
176.64
177.28
178.06
178.23
178.77
181.47
181.52
182.05
183.71
183.77
184.08
184.24
184.82
185.09



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
John Fairchild
Al Turner
Reuel Emery
Bob Hurd
Wayne Thomas
Nick Bolton
Donald Rush
Dan Orme
John Fairchild
Bruce Matthews
Yvette Lass
RONALD MILLER
Bob Rippy
David Havasi
Nick Bolton
Bob Higbee
Nick Bolton
Donald Rush
TIMOTHY McSHEEHY
Brian Davis
Brian Frank
Pete Franklin
Bob Hedlund
Ronald Miller
TIMOTHY McSHEEHY
Bernard Mackey
Scott Ross
Tom Olewine

NE4766
AL4890
WA2812
FL2413
CAN3873
LCANVPD1010
NE4290
WA4788
NE4766
CAN4053
AZ2181
NE4327
MO4923
NY3315
LCANVPD1010
non-member
LCANVPD1010
NE4290
NE4335
WA3343

AZ1272
Can 3599
FL9612
NE4327

LFLBAMBAM
non-member
LPA9976
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2024 International Postal Match

Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior

Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior

11-Aug
20-Jul
29-Jun
23-Jun
20-Jul
26-Oct
12-Oct
31-Aug
12-Oct
15-Jun
7-Jul
6-Jul
22-Sep
27-Jul
7-Sep
19-Oct
20-Jul
27-Oct
22-Jun
31-Aug

11-Aug
29-Sep
21-Jul
11-Aug
6-Jul
24-Nov
28-Jul
23-Aug

EASTERN NEBRASKA ICORE
Chilliwack Shootists

Wolverton Mtn
VolusiaCounty

Chilliwack Shootists
Chilliwack Shootists
Estern Nebraska Icore

Wolverton Mtn

Estern Nebraska Icore
Chilliwack Shootists

Arizona Rocks

ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL

MCI

Genessee Wheel gunners
Chilliwack Shootists

ARPC-56

Chilliwack Shootists

MCI

ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL

Wolverton Mtn

PRGC
FRPC
CFWG

EASTERN NEBRASKA ICORE
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL

VolusiaCounty
MCI
Hellertown

32.58
32.31
31.94
29.29
42.05
21.07
44.63
28.65
34.90
45.76
28.78
30.72
41.90
28.54
32.81
34.27
39.79
46.01
35.12
37.87

39.67
42.28
54.13
44.03
32.41
41.69
38.06
34.17

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

63.58
66.04
61.25
64.34
60.06
67.53
54.54
79.14
64.43
63.65
65.14
62.62
63.45
81.33
62.03
67.79
66.82
60.36
65.37
68.53

66.58
65.12
73.42
62.84
72.94
64.32
65.38
70.33

CLASS
4737 41.99
4266  44.59
46.45  45.99
4269  49.38
4092 4285
53.13  44.86
40.05 4823
4328  36.92
4146 4759
4295 37.10
4559  50.25
4757  50.06
4568  39.98
38.53  43.20
4666  50.35
41.04 51.72
4562 4312
50.77  38.22
48.03  47.97
51.32  39.00
4795 4274
4534  44.88
3412 36.82
37.96 53.95
4594 4754
4717  46.05
53.93  43.51
4104 55.88

185.52
185.60
185.63
185.70
185.88
186.59
187.45
187.99
188.38
189.46
189.75
190.97
191.01
191.60
191.85
194.82
195.35
195.36
196.49
196.72

196.94
197.62
198.49
198.78
198.83
199.23
200.88
201.42



ICORE DIVISION

C,L, L6, O, RF
Rodney Dewey
RONALD MILLER
John Dulay
Chuck Cutforth
Chuck Cutforth
DONALD RUSH
Greg Ostrander
Michael Averre
Ed Langolf
Tom Edwards
Rodney Dewey
Steve Lowrey
Al Austen
Bill Miller
Joel Taylor
Glenn Bryant
Gordon Tremblay
Bob Rippy
Bob Hurd
Terry Weller
Pete Franklin
Bob Hurd
Jules Sobrian
Bob Hedlund
Donald Rush
Bob Hurd
Bob Rippy
Dewayne Gainous

non-member
NE4327
non-member
CA2332
CA2332
NE4290
WA3124
WA4361
FL3109
WI2584
non-member
LCT3420
WA4844
FL2927
L4480
FL4878
CAN4972
MO4923
FL2413

Can 4355
CAN3599

FL2413
CAN3275
FL9612
NE4290
FL2413
MO4923

FL4877
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2024 International Postal Match

Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior

12-Oct
22-Jun
7-Sep
14-Dec
9-Nov
6-Jul
31-Aug
29-Jun
17-Nov
8-Aug
12-Oct
15-Sep
31-Aug
21-Jul
8-Aug
6-Jul
26-Oct
28-Jul
24-Nov
29-Sep
24-Aug
17-Nov
24-Aug
17-Nov
11-Aug
21-Jul
27-Oct
6-Jul

Estern Nebraska Icore
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL

Hansen Range
CAWB
CAWB

ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL

Wolverton Mtn
Wolverton Mtn
CFWG
ROCKFORD

Estern Nebraska Icore

MAWG
Wolverton Mtn
CFWG
ROCKFORD

Escambia River ICORE
Chilliwack Shootists

MCI
VolusiaCounty

FRPC
LTV

CFWG
LTV

CFWG

EASTERN NEBRASKA ICORE

CFWG
MCI

Escambia River ICORE

39.39
45.36
31.31
41.78
48.04
32.93
38.47
30.35
38.45
43.40
43.87
43.61
31.50
44 .14
58.34
65.36
49.16
64.92
42.76
42.29
41.25

47.99
38.38
52.04
44.83
40.43
76.66

37.57

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

72.76
65.53
67.22
64.57
62.72
71.41
71.07
88.33
65.78
64.41
71.29
73.93
74.14
67.16
54.30
57.61
68.35
86.85
69.04
68.12
62.71

67.56
71.35
72.72
72.13
76.04
57.23

61.88

CLASS

41.88  47.99
46.03  46.10
41.08 63.66
50.29  46.89
4392 49.14
59.97  39.63
46.77 4767
48.32 3847
4969 51.56
46.46  51.62
4540  45.92
4822  41.20
49.94  51.99
51.08  47.41
39.70  57.49
4793  39.99
39.75 53.84
50.73 4227
59.63  42.57
53.67  50.57
54.65  56.07

482  50.96
50.53  54.65
4368  46.64
50.56  50.21
51.65 52.07
4335  42.96
5328  67.63

202.02
202.82
203.27
203.53
203.82
203.94
203.98
205.47
205.48
205.89
206.48
206.96
207.57
209.79
209.83
210.89
211.10
211.77
214.00
214.65
214.68

214.71
214.91
215.08
217.79
220.19
220.20
220.36



ICORE DIVISION

C,L, L6, O, RF
Jim Gross
Yvette Lass
Bob Rippy
Bruce Matthews
Rodney Dewey
Mark Carleton
Greg Ostrander
Thomas Lockhart
Donald Rush
Greg Ostrander
RONALD MILLER
Dale Schultz
Mark Shumate
Kenny King
Terry Weller
Rodney Dewey
RODNEY DEWEY
Jim Bates
RODNEY DEWEY
Jim Bates
Ron Williamson
Reg Lake
Thomas Lockhart
Terry Weller
Thomas Rubel
Harry Rungaldier
Scott Ross

LAZ1812
AZ2181
MO4923
CAN4053
non-member
OR3671
WA3124
CAN3852
NE4290
WA3124
NE4327

IN4883
non-member

WA3352
Can 4355
non-member
non-member
non-member
non-member
non-member
LCA98
CAN3276

CAN3852
CAN4355

AZ4229

non-member

L C
L C
LTD Un
C C
@] U
] D
L C
@] D
L6 C
L C
R U
C Un
N  Un
@] C
C UN
C UN
C U
C Un
] U
C Un
L6 Un
L Un
@] D
L6 Un
L6 Un
L Un
L6 Un

2024 International Postal Match

Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior

Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior

11-Aug
11-Aug
27-Oct
20-Jul

15-Dec
19-Oct
29-Jun
17-Aug
27-Oct
19-Oct
22-Jun
3-Nov

27-Oct

31-Aug
29-Sep
11-Aug
22-Jun
19-Oct
22-Jun
31-Aug
9-Nov
24-Aug
20-Jul
24-Aug
7-Jul
9-Nov
27-Oct

PRGC
PRGC
MCI

Chilliwack Shootists
Marksman Indoor Range

ARPC-56
Wolverton Mtn

Chilliwack Shootists

MCI
ARPC-56

ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL
Atlanta Conservation Club (ACC

MCI

Wolverton Mtn
FRPC

EASTERN NEBRASKA ICORE
ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL

ARPC-56

ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL

Wolverton Mtn

CAWB
LTV

Chilliwack Shootists

LTV
Arizona Rocks
CAWB
MCI

45.82
32.35
45.92
35.94
36.06
53.16
37.52
49.77
35.26
43.38
40.01

31.32
58.64

43.44
43.61
39.04
52.85
53.82
42.74
47.77
31.09
57.22

61.07
45.21
45.86

48.41
130.1

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

75.02
62.37
73.92
93.75
61.65
71.06
69.94
59.94
64.64
72.64
77.22

113.45
91.1

84.24
85.49
64.42
80.25
75.67
70.69
75.37
119.44
81.66

104.16
74.07
101.82

92.63
52.94

CLASS
50.73  51.50
50.06  78.29
45.69  58.96
47.31 49.20
50.47  78.33
49.11 53.96
67.14  52.94
7452 4452
60.77  70.14
62.69  53.65
47.72  71.70
49.10  43.36
4223 4542
5452  56.94
59.53  50.57
86.92  49.22
51.20 61.43
57.88  59.74
80.90 51.75
75.03 57.96
65.26  40.55
56.67  64.05
49.70  44.87
68.92  72.32
55.34 63.04
63.13 62.35
41.84  46.13

223.07
223.07
224.49
226.20
226.51
227.29
227.54
228.75
230.81
232.36
236.65
237.23
237.39

239.14

239.2
239.60
245.73
24711
256.08
256.13
256.34

259.6

259.80
260.52
266.06
266.52
271.01



ICORE DIVISION 2024 International Postal Match CLASS

C,L L6 0O, RF Un, D, C, B, A, M, GM
Rich Olday FL2957 O C Grand Senior  24-Nov VolusiaCounty 5236 96.20 5749 67.44 273.49
Stephen Lowrey LCT3420 L U  Grand Senior 17-Nov MAWG 42.07 8221 10594 4791 278.13
Kenny Donaldson non-member CL Un Grand Senior 10-Nov Palmetto Gun Club 55.24 82.88 77.19 64.37 279.68
Richard Shepperd L275 L D Grand Senior 11-Aug PRGC 51.13 98.90 67.06 62.71 279.80
Keith Neumark LCANITNUTIN L6 UN Grand Senior 29-Sep FRPC 55.07 105.51 5423 65.74 280.55
Al Austin WA4844 L Un Grand Senior  19-Oct ARPC-56 75.81 9459 52.67 57.78 280.85
Mark O'Shea OR4756 @) D Grand Senior 31-Aug Wolverton Mtn 86.06 88.64 55.46 52.23 282.39
Paul Poenicke NY3857 @) C Grand Senior 22-Sep SaraSpa Rod & Gun 88.30 55.96  44.03 38.60 283.61
Ted Durland OR4964 C Un Grand Senior  19-Oct ARPC-56 55.27 90.77 77.34 63.90 287.28
Cheryl Averre non-member L Un Grand Senior  19-Oct ARPC-56 63.25 108.47 6247 57.78 291.97
Jim Bell non-member L6 Un Grand Senior  21-Jul CFWG 57.02 88.93 73.95 742 29410
Mark O’Shea ORA4756 O Un Grand Senior  19-Oct ARPC-56 55.43 100.25 61.41 7717 294.26
Kenny Donaldson non-member CL Un Grand Senior  8-Dec Palmetto Gun Club 64.68 97.83 75.07 5717 294.75
Cheryl Averre non-member L Un Grand Senior  29-Jun Wolverton Mtn 63.49 92.62 73.74 68.82 298.67
Paul Plante NY4786 L D Grand Senior 22-Sep SaraSpa Rod & Gun 4515 72.74 53.41 52.11 300.77
Ron Dedarnette = non-member @) Un Grand Senior 22-Sep MCI 75.24 89.72 55.66 81.35 301.97
Louis Jiminez FL4930 C Un Grand Senior 6-Jul Escambia River ICORE 60.37 110.64 64.73 67.76 303.50
Don Rimai LNY3179 C D Grand Senior  27-Jul Genessee Wheel gunners 58.31 101.01 59.03 88.39 306.74
Drew McClure LCAN4545 L6 D Grand Senior  20-Jul Chilliwack Shootists 86.46 102.15  59.11 60.04 307.76
John Saracut CAN3914 C Un Grand Senior  24-Aug LTV 48.65 71.78 4585 143.04 309.32
Howard McDonald AZ4781 C Un Grand Senior 7-Jul Arizona Rocks 71.70 99.97 67.29 74.60 313.56
Drew McClure LCAN4545 L6 D Grand Senior  15-Jun Chilliwack Shootists 53.82 123.25 61.72 82.46 321.25
Cheryl Averre non-member Un Grand Senior  31-Aug Wolverton Mtn 70.83 103.53 79.71 78.74 332.81
Paul Benson non-member Un Grand Senior 7-Jul Arizona Rocks 76.87 122.69 69.37 64.60 333.53
Jim Shaver IN4865 L6 Un Grand Senior 3-Nov Atlanta Conservation Club (ACC 54.27 140.42 81.38 74.92 350.99
Walt Scholl OR1923 C Un Grand Senior  31-Aug Wolverton Mtn 52,57 110.72 76.66 11559 355.54
Nada Saracut CAN3915 C Un Grand Senior  24-Aug LTV 7341 118.62 64.5 114.74 371.27
Walt Scholl OR1923 C Un Grand Senior  29-Jun Wolverton Mtn 5492 146.39 11242 7517 388.90



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
K Bar
Jan Robertson
Walter Scholl
K Bar
Parker Leach

Don

Clelland
Steve
Tom
Johnny
Steve
Steve
Steve
JASON
Terrance
JASON
Terrance
Tom
Dano
John
Kurt

Ken

Joe
Jeremy

Mike
Jason

Richard

Dale
Saunders
Hughes
Villarino
Saunders
Saunders
Saunders
FRIESE
Gwynn
FRIESE
Gwynn
Hughes
Manalo
DeJarnette
Campbell
Billings
Ford
Duehring

Hamilton
Friese

non-member
NE4743
OR1923
non-member
non-member

CAN4753

SD2994
CAN3865
NV4403
AZ4556

Can 3865
Can 3865
CAN3865
OK4757
non-member
OK4757
CAN3897
NV4403
FL4166
KS4763
non-member
non-member
KS4782
FL4863

non-member
OK4757

2024 International Postal Match

CLASS

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

L6 Un Grand Senior  21-Jul CFWG 84.9 147.91 87.45 110.71 430.97
L6 UN Grand Senior  12-Oct Estern Nebraska Icore 91.24 164.24 83.32 95.81 434.61
C C Grand Senior  19-Oct ARPC-56 88.61 171.81 87.20 94.20 441.82
L6 Un Grand Senior 17-Nov CFWG 231.53 112.04 107.34 83.41 534.32
C Un Grand Senior  31-Aug Wolverton Mtn 195.35 197.60 138.61 151.85 683.41
.
L Un Military 24-Aug LTV 1414 4455 2914 26.36 114.19
L Cc Military 15-Sep Wyoming ICORE 19.67 4625 3140 3224 129.56
O Un Military 24-Aug LTV 2529 4545 2854 3298 132.26
O Un Military 20-Oct Stillwater Firearms 3257 4293 3024 2760 133.34
L D Military 11-Aug PRGC 2898 48.15 36.06 37.15 150.34
O UN Military 29-Sep FRPC 31.34 5239 36.27 33.98 153.98
C UN Military 29-Sep FRPC 29.31 49.94 38.89 3711 155.25
C Un Military 24-Aug LTV 28.54 57.39 37.45 38.66 162.04
L6 D Military 5-Oct OK-121 41.31 52.09 3490 3541 163.71
Cc Un Military 17-Aug Chilliwack Shootists 2245 5409 5330 3552 165.36
C C Military 5-Oct OK-121 3532 5144 4056 4162 168.94
C B Military 20-Jul Chilliwack Shootists 3232 6253 3740 37.76 170.01
L C Military 20-Oct Stillwater Firearms 24.71 7249  40.69 38.75 176.64

L D Military 23-Jun VolusiaCounty 29.37 59.37 4438 48.40 181.52
L6 D Military 28-Jul MCI 33.28 60.76  43.62 4565 183.31
L UN Military 11-Aug PRGC 4320 61.00 4522 4377 193.19
L6 Un Military 8-Dec Palmetto Gun Club 46.92 7435 4188 3157 194.72
@) Un Military 28-Jul MCI 56.70 56.26 45.70 36.50 195.16
L U Military 24-Nov VolusiaCounty 46.27 73.21 36.73 4137 197.58

OPE

N Un Military 27-Oct MCI 46.45 6913 4236  40.36 198.30
C C Military 4-Jan OK-121 47.31 61.80 50.84 4576 205.71
O Un Military 6-Jul Escambia River ICORE 65.36  57.61 4793 39.99 210.89

Glenn

Bryant

FL4878



ICORE DIVISION

C,L, L6, O, RF
Terrance Gwynn
Dewayne Gainous
Stoddard Gary
Celeste Nims
Jeff Holt
Celeste Nims
Vince LeBlanc
Louis Jiminez
Johnny Villarino
Rick Ames
CELESTE  NIMS
Traci Brooks

Kenneth
Fabio
Jace
Winston
Winston
Monte
Spencer
Paul
Jonathan
Todd
Jace
Aaron
Aaron
Todd

Ortbach
Catellan
Samsel
Mew
Mew
Bruesewitz
Graham
Laird
Durocher
Kelsey
Samsel
Burton
Burton
Kelsey

2024 International Postal Match CLASS
Un,D, C, B, A, M, GM
CAN3897 C B Military 15-Jun Chilliwack Shootists 4547 73.63 46.44 4581 211.35
FL4877 L6 Un Military 6-Jul Escambia River ICORE 3757 61.88 5328 67.63 220.36
WY4824 L Un Military 15-Sep Wyoming ICORE 3293 8228 50.13 57.16 222.50
non-member L U Military 15-Dec Marksman Indoor Range 68.11 83.11 48.76 53.10 226.60
CAN4580 C Un Military 24-Aug LTV 40.11 84.99 5843 47.54 231.07
IA4950 O UN Military 12-Oct Estern Nebraska Icore 51.26 9042 51.47 47.76 240.91
non-member C Un Military 15-Jun Chilliwack Shootists 39.37 101.11 48.37 64.47 253.32
FL4930 C Un Military 6-Jul Escambia River ICORE 60.37 110.64 64.73 67.76 303.50
non-member C Un Military 7-Jul Arizona Rocks 56.47 96.38 77.87 76.88 307.60
non-member L Un Military 6-Jul Escambia River ICORE 76.86 136.10 76.25 63.38 352.59
non-member L U Military 22-Jun  ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL 7254 140.25 82.01 73.24 368.04
FL4962 L6 Un Military 6-Jul Escambia River ICORE 102.60 137.50 86.72 82.97 409.79
.
LPA2126 L6 A Big 6 22-Nov Hellertown 1498 39.43 29.89 29.31 113.61
non-member L6 U Big 6 15-Jun Romagna SC lItaly 17.64 42.79 27.82 30.48 118.73
KS4078 L6 B Big 6 27-Oct MCI 17.03 46.38 29.52 28,59 121.52
AL4761 L6 C Big 6 20-Jul Chilliwack Shootists 23.78 47.20  35.91 28.58 135.47
AL4761 L6 C Big 6 7-Sep Chilliwack Shootists 19.58 46.56 32.63 37.29 136.06
MN4392 L6 C Big 6 13-Oct Minnesota ICORE 19.68 48.03 3452 3443 136.66
LLA3889 L6 B Big 6 13-Oct Palo Alto 21.38 47.63  32.71 35.86 137.58
LCan 610 L6 UN Big 6 29-Sep FRPC 2716 4565 3437 31.69 138.87
LLA1610 L6 A Big 6 13-Oct Palo Alto 18.67 4824 4327 3130 141.48
NY4257 L6 B Big 6 18-Oct CPC 15.99  57.21 36.77  31.87 141.84
KS4078 L6 B Big 6 22-Sep MCI 15.30 47.23 5277 3249 147.79
OK4758 L6 C Big 6 5-Oct OK-121 2743 5535 3348 3549 151.75
OK4758 L6 C Big 6 4-Jan OK-121 2494  48.71 37.41 35.18 156.48
NY4257 C B Big 6 18-Oct CPC 2933 63.17 36.10 39.78 168.38
Lita2307 L6 D Big 6 15-Jun Romagna SC ltaly 34.42 5549 3227 46.77 168.95

Daniele

Tarozzi



ICORE DIVISION 2024 International Postal Match CLASS
C,L, L6, O, RF Un,D, C, B, A, M, GM
Gilberto Celli non-member L6 U Big 6 6-Jul Romagna SC Italy 2848 60.92 4339 36.57 169.36
Kevin Collins MN4191 L6 C Big 6 13-Oct Minnesota ICORE 1599 7828 37.62 4521 177.10
Robert Sanchez MO4918 L6  Un Big 6 27-Oct MCI 359 5758 4619  38.38 178.05
Brian Largy non-member L6 Un Big 6 26-Oct Chilliwack Shootists 30.10 69.22 4217 37.81 179.30
Nick Bolton LCANVPD1010 L6 Cc Big 6 26-Oct Chilliwack Shootists 21.07 67.53 53.13 44.86 186.59
Aaron Burton OK4758 L6 C Big 6 29-Jun Driftin Wheelgunners 39.90 59.37 4534 4265 187.26
Dan Orme WA4788 L6 C Big 6 31-Aug Wolverton Mtn 2865 79.14 4328 36.92 187.99
Robert Sanchez MO4918 L6 D Big 6 28-Jul MCI 45.67  56.51 44.06 4296 189.20
Hugh Black LCan 2130 L6 UN Big 6 29-Sep FRPC 33.29 61.2 4477 50.85 190.11
Bill Walter IN4882 L6 U Big 6 10/13 Wildcat 36.78 65.65 54.51 41.40 198.34
Winston Mew AL4761 L6 C Big 6 15-Jun Chilliwack Shootists 2735 7897 38.34 5591 200.57
Warren Messina LCA1599 L6 Un Big 6 9-Nov CAWB 35.51 65.93 4723 53.86 202.53
Eric Cutforth non-member L6 Un Big 6 14-Dec CAWB 66.51 62.71 42.61 38.54 210.37
Mike Wiggins LF2642 L6 C Big 6 24-Nov VolusiaCounty 41.41 67.18 61.97 5245 223.01
Sean Hughes CA3905 L6 C Big 6 12-Oct CAWB 4534 8320 4465 56.13 229.32
Massimo Muirti non-member L6 Un Big 6 24-Aug A.U.T.D.S. Magione Italy 44,67 110.98 51.94 43.37 250.96
Claudio Cinetto non-member L6 Un Big 6 15-Jun Romagna SC ltaly 4575 108.54 4727 5256 254.12
Jacopo Mirti non-member L6 Un Big 6 6-Jul Romagna SC ltaly 34.71  105.86 69.98 4467 255.22
Max Mirti non-member L6 Un Big 6 15-Jun Romagna SC lItaly 90.93 65.06 60.46 39.70 256.15
Ron Williamson LCA98 L6 Un Big 6 9-Nov CAWB 31.09 11944 6526 4055 256.34
Drew McClure LCAN4545 L6 D Big 6 20-Jul Chilliwack Shootists 86.46 102.15 59.11 60.04 307.76
Drew McClure LCAN4545 L6 D Big 6 15-dun Chilliwack Shootists 53.82 12325 61.72 8246 321.25
Andy Burton non-member C Un Big 6 4-Jan OK-121 106.37 134.00 152.27 94.82 487.46
o
Karen Beri LCANbWILD o Cc Lady 24-Aug LTV 20.48 36.28 27.84 29 113.6
Sharon Gregson CAN3767 C B Lady 2-Aug Chilliwack Shootists 19.07 39.60 3474 2759 121.00
Sharon Gregson CAN3767 C B Lady 7-Sep Chilliwack Shootists 2279 4264 2950 2950 124.43
Karen Beri LCANbWILD @) C Lady 29-Sep FRPC 2349 39.02 34.38 28.01 124.9



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
Joanna Lenczewska
Annette Aysen
Annette Aysen
Sharon Gregson
Sharon Gregson
Kelly Brown
Sharon Gregson
Barbara Thibodaux
Heidi Woullschleger
Sharon Brandes
Christine Medina
Cris Mar
Pam Horsley
Sharon Brandes
Kelly Brown
Barbara Thibodaux
Juliann Davis
Yvette Lass
Sharon Brandes
Christine Medina
Jennifer Gerasimos
Cassie Burgess
Juliann Davis
Cheyenne  Gurule
Kathryn Hunley
Vickie Gildon
Jennifer Gerasimos
Cassie Burgess

LPA2127
LLA1438
LLA1438
CAN3767
CAN3767
OK4277
CAN3767
LA1436
non-member
MO3794
CAN4015
non-member
NV4383
MO3794
OK4277
LA1436
LOR6278
AZ2181
MO3794
non-member
non-member
non-member
LOR6278
NM2030
CA2955
OK4308
AZ4922
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2024 International Postal Match

Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

31-Dec
13-Oct
9-Jun
17-Aug
15-Jun
29-Jun
26-Oct
9-Jun
15-Dec
22-Sep
15-Jun
11-Aug
20-Oct
27-Oct
21-Sep
13-Oct
29-Jun
7-Jul
28-Jul
17-Aug
11-Aug
19-Oct
31-Aug

9-Nov
4-Jan
7-Jul

31-Aug

Hellertown
Palo Alto
Palo Alto ICORE
Chilliwack Shootists
Chilliwack Shootists
Driftin Wheelgunners
Chilliwack Shootists
Palo Alto ICORE
Marksman Indoor Range
MCI
Chilliwack Shootists
PRGC
Stillwater Firearms
MCI
CORE
Palo Alto
Wolverton Mtn
Arizona Rocks
MCI
Chilliwack Shootists
PRGC
ARPC-56
Wolverton Mtn
Del Norte Revolver Club
CAWB
OK-121
Arizona Rocks
Wolverton Mtn

22.46
21.86
25.28
30.02
21.18
30.18
23.15
27.14
30.71
40.69
43.18
32.30
30.50
34.67
34.53
26.95
38.17
28.78
44.34
57.08
33.47
50.94
33.86
58.78
36.84
49.03
40.89
53.76

CLASS

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

45.54
48.14
42.60
45.68
53.10
44.63
58.52
49.25
54.25
56.16
54.13
57.30
66.63
63.43
69.03
50.60
61.57
65.14
59.30
57.43
63.15
61.03
69.47
46.81
64.73
70.65
67.27
56.78

32.43
31.95
33.09
36.66
38.79
37.44
35.52
45.51
46.92
37.65
42.16
47.72
46.63
40.62
46.48
63.33
36.96
45.59
45.98
40.60
43.53
41.04
51.27
46.28
53.08
41.38
48.33
48.79

33.62
33.20
36.16
27.22
31.99
33.49
2945
35.91
37.48
38.84
37.68
40.68
37.99
44.62
34.05
43.94
51.83
50.25
40.92
36.76
52.44
40.67
40.13
46.87
45.80
39.56
46.20
45.96

134.05
135.15
137.13
139.58
145.06
145.74
146.64
157.81
169.36
173.34
177.15
178.00
181.75
183.34
184.09
184.82
188.53
189.75
190.54
191.87
192.59
193.68
194.73
198.74
200.45
200.62
202.69
205.29



ICORE DIVISION

C,L, L6, O, RF
Paul Tessier
Laurrie Liddle
Yvette Lass
Cheyenne  Gurule
Celeste Nims
Pam Horsley
Carolee Taylor
Celeste Nims
Maryann Melisi
Kristie Buxton
JOLINE
Amiya Malishev
Joline Wellendorf
Kimberly Rechel
Cheryl Averre
Cheryl Averre
Joline Wellendorf
Denise DiVittorio
Cheryl Averre
Savannah Reynolds
CELESTE  NIMS
Nada Saracut
Donna Fiorenza
K Bar
K Bar
Debbie Banker
Debbie Banker

non-member
non-member
AZ2181
NM2030
non-member
NV4383
non-member
IA4950
NY1623
FL4705

WELLENDOR non-member

non-member
non-member
non-member
non-member
non-member
NE4974
FL1112
non-member
1A4849
non-member
CAN3915
NY4212
non-member
non-member
non-member
non-member
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2024 International Postal Match

Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
L, SS
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

20-Oct
29-Sep
11-Aug

15-Dec
20-Oct
15-Jun
12-Oct
22-Sep
17-Nov
6-Jul
1-Jan
27-Oct
20-Oct
19-Oct
29-Jun
15-Dec
6-Jul
31-Aug
8-Aug
22-Jun
24-Aug
22-Sep
21-Jul
17-Nov
10-Nov
8-Dec

Stillwater Firearms

FRPC
PRGC

Del Norte Revolver Club
Marksman Indoor Range
Stillwater Firearms
Chilliwack Shootists
Estern Nebraska Icore
SaraSpa Rod & Gun

CFWG

ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL
Mountain District Pistol Club

MCI

Stillwater Firearms

ARPC-56

Wolverton Mtn
Marksman Indoor Range
Escambia River ICORE
Wolverton Mtn

ROCKFORD

ASTERN NEBRASKA GUN CLL

LTV

SaraSpa Rod & Gun

CFWG
CFWG

Palmetto Gun Club
Palmetto Gun Club

78.37
41.2
32.35
47.83
68.11
50.57
58.54
51.26
32.53
79.09
52.57
46.56
59.55
62.34
63.25
63.49
62.71
69.58
70.83
65.38
72.54
73.41
66.12
84.9
231.53
123.41
187.29

57.15
69.43
62.37
85.64
83.11
76.24
83.90
90.42
58.63
73.95
89.69
92.49
78.05
85.87

108.47
92.62
98.56
96.86

103.53

117.24

140.25

118.62
91.98

147.91

112.04

184.39

CLASS
Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

3550  35.40
53.78  56.02
50.06  78.29
4452  42.83
4876  53.10
51.95  50.43
46.72 4570
5147  47.76
42.78  40.09

534  49.15
69.59  48.53
58.13  64.27
55.43  76.21
7043 60.11
62.47 57.78
7374  68.82
81.62  76.30
88.36  76.41
79.71 7874
7256  77.73
82.01 73.24

64.5 114.74
68.09  60.02
87.45 110.71
107.34  83.41
14591  123.8
107.97  94.75

223.83

206.42
220.43
223.07
220.82
226.60
229.19
234.86
240.91
253.81
255.59
260.38
261.45
269.24
278.75
291.97
298.67
319.19
331.21
332.81
332.91
368.04
371.27
373.24
430.97
534.32
577.51
613.84



ICORE DIVISION 2024 International Postal Match CLASS

C,L L6 0O, RF Un, D, C, B, A, M, GM
JD Tippit LTXJD848 L M SNUBBY Del Norte Revolver Club 20.09 40.77 3532 3096 127.14
Todd Kelsey NY4257 C B SNUBBY 26-Sep CPC 18.53 4860 37.77 30.86 135.76
Dan Gookin EXP C Un SNUBBY 31-Aug Wolverton Mtn 24.01 48.31 35.03 35.55 142.90
Todd Kelsey NY4257 C B SNUBBY 27-Sep CPC 2464 6255  38.41 31.87 15747
Pete Berg MN4381 C B SNUBBY 13-Oct Minnesota ICORE 30.21 49.68 37.67 40.04 157.60
Frankie Welshiemer NM4388 L6 B SNUBBY Del Norte Revolver Club 42.56 66.59  48.02 35.79 192.96
Andy Bonetto non-member L Un SNUBBY 9-Nov CAWB 31.65 76.77 38.00 47.31 193.73
Nick Bolton LCANVPD1010 C B SNUBBY 20-Jul Chilliwack Shootists 39.79 66.82 4562 43.12 195.35
Tom Gehl Wi14130 L6 D SNUBBY 8-Aug ROCKFORD 3228 59.63 58.64 54.15 204.70
Brian Largy non-member C Un SNUBBY 7-Sep Chilliwack Shootists 4296 76.94 5570 4455 220.15
Mike Wiggins LFL2642 C C SNUBBY 17-Nov CFWG 40.98 84.03 59.96 46.1  231.07
Terry Weller Can 4355 C UN SNUBBY 29-Sep FRPC 43.61 8549 59.53 50.57 239.2
Alan Finkel PEND C u SNUBBY 15 Sep MAWG 39.25 85.60 70.81 56.64 252.30
Stephen Lowrey LCT3420 L U SNUBBY 17-Nov MAWG 42.07 8221 10594 4791 278.13
Paul Noble non-member C Un SNUBBY 26-Oct Chilliwack Shootists 50.43 95.30 61.65 79.78 287.16
Curtis Johnson non-member C Un SNUBBY 31-Aug Wolverton Mtn 146.61 139.84 114.68 113.90 515.03
1
Lew Warner NY197 (0] M LEER 30-Sep CPC 3.56 3252 2240 21.50 79.98
Ulrich Kurt LWY165 L A LEER 25-Aug Wyoming ICORE 9.81 3439 2538 26.66 96.24
Tom Kettells AZ569 ) B LEER 11-Aug PRGC 1566 3539 2529 2276 99.10
Dale Harris non-member O M LEER 28-Dec Mountain District Pistol Club 11.91 32.03 29.47 26.23 99.64
Robert Settle LFL2367 O B LEER 23-Jun VolusiaCounty 16.18 3737 3150 2824 113.29
Guy Mongrain Can 3886 L C LEER 29-Sep FRPC 13.95 3413 3198 36.56 116.62
Paul Kennedy LAUS9855 RF  Un LEER 1-Jan Mountain District Pistol Club 2326 3753 2755 29.15 117.49
Robert Settle LFL2654 ] B LEER 24-Nov VolusiaCounty 26.78  38.71 29.30 2555 120.34
John Garrison SC2649 L6 C LEER 10-Nov Palmetto Gun Club 20.9 40.59 31.72 28.95 122.16
Paul Kennedy LAUS9855 RF LEER 28-Dec Mountain District Pistol Club 16.70 44 .41 28.39 33.98 123.48
Guy Mongrain Can 3886 @) B LEER 29-Sep FRPC 37.05 35.4 29.64 29.46 131.55



ICORE DIVISION

C,L L6 0O, RF
Steve Saunders
Ulrich Kurt
John Garrison
Brian Branson
Jay Horsley
Joe Gutierrez
Steve Saunders
Gallant Bill
Warren Messina
Steve Saunders
Gallant Bill
Jay Horsley
Tom Gehl
Steve Saunders
Nick Bolton
Nick Bolton
David Moore
Sharon Brandes
Nick Bolton
Simpson Steve
Brian Largy
Curtis Melnychuk
Dano Manalo
Sharon Brandes
Nick Bolton
Joe Gutierrez
Nick Bolton
Ken Billings

CAN3865

LWY165
SC2649

L4717

NV3047
LNV3144

Can 3865
WY4243
LCA1599

Can 3865
WY4243
NV3047
WI4130
CAN3865
LCANVPD1010
LCANVPD1010
SC4380
MO3794
LCANVPD1010
NV2013
non-member
non-member
FL4166
MO3794
LCANVPD1010
LNV3144
LCANVPD1010
non-member

L6
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2024 International Postal Match

LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER
LEER

24-Aug
15-Sep
8-Dec
8-Aug
20-Oct
20-Oct
29-Sep
25-Aug
12-Oct
29-Sep
15-Sep
16-Jun
8-Aug
24-Aug
2-Aug
17-Aug
8-Dec
22-Sep
15-Jun
25-Aug
26-Oct
7-Sep
23-Jun
27-Oct
26-Oct
16-Jun
7-Sep
8-Dec

LTV

Wyoming ICORE
Palmetto Gun Club
ROCKFORD
Stillwater Firearms
Stillwater Firearms
FRPC
Wyoming ICORE
CAWB
FRPC
Wyoming ICORE
SFA
ROCKFORD
LTV
Chilliwack Shootists
Chilliwack Shootists
Palmetto Gun Club
MCI
Chilliwack Shootists
Wyoming ICORE
Chilliwack Shootists
Chilliwack Shootists
VolusiaCounty
MCI
Chilliwack Shootists
SFA
Chilliwack Shootists
Palmetto Gun Club

25.29

23.43
21.08
30.99
23.18
26.86
31.34
25.93
24.90
29.31
25.48
22.41
33.12
28.54
29.36
26.48
33.01
40.69
33.32
22.52
30.10
23.33
290.37
34.67
21.07
29.06
32.81
46.92

Un,D,C, B, A, M, GM

45.45

50.40
57.38
46.08
61.42
55.67
52.39
54.34
59.10
49.94
57.25
55.80
49.11
57.39
57.51
58.06
65.28
56.16
57.47
64.22
69.22
71.15
59.37
63.43
67.53
55.65
62.03
74.35

CLASS
2854  32.98
2032 29.40
31.01 3455
36.28  31.91
3051  33.32
3428  36.21
36.27  33.98
40.93  32.98
35.04 35.78
38.80  37.11
4022  33.20
39.83 41.98
40.77  37.95
37.45 38.66
4059  39.93
46.32  39.02
38.76  33.62
37.65 38.84
4073  43.55
49.94 3858
4217  37.81
4206 43.85
4438  48.40
40.62  44.62
5313  44.86
4727 5853
46.66  50.35
41.88 3157

132.26

132.55
144.02
145.26
148.43
153.02
153.98
154.18
154.82
155.25
156.15
160.02
160.95
162.04
167.39
169.88
170.67
173.34
175.07
175.26
179.30
180.39
181.52
183.34
186.59
190.51
191.85
194.72



ICORE DIVISION 2024 International Postal Match CLASS

C,L, L6, O, RF Un, D, C, B, A, M, GM
Nick Bolton LCANVPD1010 C B LEER 20-Jul Chilliwack Shootists 39.79 66.82 4562 4312 195.35
Warren Messina LCA1599 L6 Un LEER 9-Nov CAWB 35.51 65.93 4723 53.86 202.53
James DelLong non-member C Un LEER 10-Nov Palmetto Gun Club 40.11 63.6 50.67 48.66 203.04
Chris Ratliffe non-member L6 Un LEER 8-Dec Palmetto Gun Club 33.53 78.77 3586 56.08 204.24
Tom Gehl WI4130 L6 D LEER 8-Aug ROCKFORD 3228 59.63 58.64 54.15 204.70
Luis Sarzi non-member ] Un LEER 12-Oct CAWB 4743 7435 46.70 43.37 211.85
John Young non-member C Un LEER 26-Oct Chilliwack Shootists 53.21 67.41 50.31 4253 213.46
Brian Largy non-member C Un LEER 7-Sep Chilliwack Shootists 42.96 76.94 55.70 4455 220.15
Jeff Holt CAN4580 C Un LEER 24-Aug LTV 40.11 84.99 5843 4754 231.07



